admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of stude
selected for
Higher Stud

(2011-12) 660 660 (2012-13) 100 (2014-15) 760 318 318000 (Three
Lakh Eighteen
Thousand)

67

(2012-13) 660 660 (2013-14) 100 (2015-16) 760 446 333000 (Three
Lakh Thirty Three
Thousand)

102

(2013-14) 660 660 (2014-15) 100 (2016-17) 760 322 355000 (Three
Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand)

98

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 90 35 (2014-15) 35 25 320000 (Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

5

(2014-15) 90 25 (2015-16) 25 20 333000 (Three Lakh Thirty
Three Thousand)

3

(2015-16) 90 22 (2016-17) 22 18 333000 (Three Lakh Thirty
Three Thousand)

3

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)